Year
1971
1971
1971
1972
1972
1972
1973
1973
1974
1975
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1977
1977
1977
1977
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1979
1979
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983
1984
1988

1999
2000

Billooard

Chuck Mangione

Album

Friends and Love...A Chuck Mangione Concert
Friends and Love...A Chuck Mangione Concert
Together

Chuck Mangione Quartet

Chuck Mangione Quartet

Together

Alive!

Friends and Love...A Chuck Mangione Concert
Land of Make Believe

Chase the Clouds Away

Chase the Clouds Away

Encore

Bellavia

Bellavia

Encore

Feels So Good

Land of Make Believe

Main Squeeze

Main Squeeze

Children of Sanchez

Children of Sanchez

Children of Sanchez

Feels So Good

The Best of Chuck Mangione [Mercury]

The Best of Chuck Mangione [Mercury]

An Evening of Magic, Live at the Hollywood Bowl
An Evening of Magic, Live at the Hollywood Bowl
Fun and Games

Fun and Games

Fun and Games

Tarantella

Tarantella

Tarantella

Love Notes

Love Notes

Love Notes

70 Miles Young

Journey to a Rainbow

Journey to a Rainbow

Disguise

Eyes of the Veiled Temptress

The Feeling's Back
Everything for Love

Chart

Jazz Albums

The Billboard 200
The Billboard 200
Jazz Albums

The Billboard 200
Jazz Albums
Jazz Albums
Jazz Albums
Jazz Albums
Jazz Albums

The Billboard 200
Jazz Albums
Jazz Albums

The Billboard 200
The Billboard 200
Jazz Albums

The Billboard 200
Jazz Albums

The Billboard 200
Jazz Albums

The Billboard 200
R&B Albums

The Billboard 200
Jazz Albums

The Billboard 200
Jazz Albums

The Billboard 200
Jazz Albums

The Billboard 200
R&B Albums
Jazz Albums
R&B Albums

The Billboard 200
Jazz Albums
R&B Albums

The Billboard 200
Jazz Albums
Jazz Albums

The Billboard 200
The Billboard 200

Top Contemporary Jazz

Albums
Top Jazz Albums

Top Jazz Albums

Peak
14
116
194
14
180
22
21
36

~

47
24

68
102

157

86

14
37

23
105

27

[

13
10
51
55

53
83
19
10
154
148
22

12
15



