Billboard

Chuck Mangione

Year	Album	Chart	Peak
1971	Friends and LoveA Chuck Mangione Concert	Jazz Albums	14
1971	Friends and LoveA Chuck Mangione Concert	The Billboard 200	116
1971	Together	The Billboard 200	194
1972	Chuck Mangione Quartet	Jazz Albums	14
1972	Chuck Mangione Quartet	The Billboard 200	180
1972	Together	Jazz Albums	22
1973	Alive!	Jazz Albums	21
1973	Friends and LoveA Chuck Mangione Concert	Jazz Albums	36
1974	Land of Make Believe	Jazz Albums	7
1975	Chase the Clouds Away	Jazz Albums	6
1975	Chase the Clouds Away	The Billboard 200	47
1975	Encore	Jazz Albums	24
1976	Bellavia	Jazz Albums	7
1976	Bellavia	The Billboard 200	68
1976	Encore	The Billboard 200	102
1977	Feels So Good	Jazz Albums	1
1977	Land of Make Believe	The Billboard 200	157
1977	Main Squeeze	Jazz Albums	4
1977	Main Squeeze	The Billboard 200	86
1978	Children of Sanchez	Jazz Albums	1
1978	Children of Sanchez	The Billboard 200	14
1978	Children of Sanchez	R&B Albums	37
1978	Feels So Good	The Billboard 200	2
1978	The Best of Chuck Mangione [Mercury]	Jazz Albums	23
1978	The Best of Chuck Mangione [Mercury]	The Billboard 200	105
1979	An Evening of Magic, Live at the Hollywood Bowl	Jazz Albums	5
1979	An Evening of Magic, Live at the Hollywood Bowl	The Billboard 200	27
1980	Fun and Games	Jazz Albums	1
1980	Fun and Games	The Billboard 200	8
1980	Fun and Games	R&B Albums	13
1981	Tarantella	Jazz Albums	10
1981	Tarantella	R&B Albums	51
1981	Tarantella	The Billboard 200	55
1982	Love Notes	Jazz Albums	8
1982	Love Notes	R&B Albums	53
1982	Love Notes	The Billboard 200	83
1983	70 Miles Young	Jazz Albums	19
1983	Journey to a Rainbow	Jazz Albums	10
1983	Journey to a Rainbow	The Billboard 200	154
1984	Disguise	The Billboard 200	148
1988	Eyes of the Veiled Temptress	Top Contemporary Jazz Albums	22
1999	The Feeling's Back	Top Jazz Albums	12
2000	Everything for Love	Top Jazz Albums	15
	- ,		